
在庫機一覧表

（STOCK MACHINE）



全　長

全　幅

全　高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

全　高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

　L50HS

　A30G

　A25G

　L60H

15.3㎥　25t

3,265mm

2,915mm

10,218mm

10,296mm

2,954mm

3,366mm

17.8㎥　29t

7,410mm

2,430mm

3,270mm

1.8㎥

6,495mm

2,190mm

2,980mm

1.6㎥



全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

　L35GT

　L25HS

　ECR88D

　ECR145EL

5,420mm

1,932mm

2,745mm

1.2㎥

5,195mm

1,740mm

2,485mm

1.0㎥

6,370mm

2,450mm

2,715mm

0.33㎥

7,405mm

2,690mm

2,895mm

0.57㎥



全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

　ECR355EL

　EC140EL

　EC200EL

　ECR235EL

3,090mm

2,965mm

0.92㎥

9,865mm

3,340mm

9,070mm

0.28㎥

9,687mm

2,990mm

2,915mm

0.7㎥

3,200mm

1.27㎥

7,720mm

2,590mm

2,800mm



全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

　EC220EL

　EW60E

　EW140E

1,930mm

2,855mm

0.17㎥

7,555mm

2,500mm

9,795mm

2,990mm

2,955mm

0.92㎥

5,895mm

3,096mm

6,390mm

2,540mm

3,050mm

　EWR130E

0.73㎥



全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

全　長

全　幅

キャブ高

容　量

作業時の長さ

作業時の高さ

トラクター幅

スクリード幅

全　長

全　幅

全　高

運転重量

2,480mm

1.0㎥

5,220mm

2,525kg

3,995mm

1,800mm

1,740mm

2,540mm

1,090mm

2,955mm

　P2870D　タンパ・バイブ仕様

　DD25B

　ECR25 electric

　L25 electric

4,008mm

1,550mm

2,535mm

0.1㎥

5,445mm

1,740mm


